
Confirmed Organisation Type of interest From To

LG
B

LG
B

LG
B

LG
B

LG
B

04
 O

ct
 2

0
23

11
 D

ec
 2

02
3

24
 J

a
n 

20
2

4

14
 M

a
r 

20
24

15
 J

u
l 2

02
4

Nothing to Declare: 
16/09/2024

- - - -

Y Y Y Y Y

Confirmed: 06/10/2024 Infinity Academies Trust Other governance role 01/04/2019 -

Y Y Y Y Y

Nothing to Declare: 
14/10/2024

- - - -

Y N Y Y N 

- - - -

Y N N NS -

Confirmed: 14/10/2024 Surfleet Primary School Personal or close family 
relationship

04/04/2022 -

Y Y Y Y Y

Nothing to Declare: 
10/09/2024

- - - -

- Y Y Y Y

Name: Faye Harrison
Appointment: Appointed governor
Term of office start: 03/09/2023
Term of office end: 02/09/2027
Appointed by: -
Effective removal date: 24/05/2024

-

Name: Matthew Fox
Appointment: parent
Term of office start: 03/09/2023
Term of office end: 02/09/2027
Appointed by: -

-

Name: Robert Hellen
Appointment: parent
Term of office start: 03/09/2023
Term of office end: 02/09/2027
Appointed by: -

Wife employed as TA

Name: Belinda Lane
Appointment: clerk
Term of office start: -
Term of office end: -
Appointed by: -

-

Name and appointment Notes
2023-2024

Name: Alayna Bates
Appointment: staff
Term of office start:  03/09/2023
Term of office end:  02/09/2027
Appointed by:  -

-

Name: Rick Chipperfield
Appointment: head of school
Term of office start: -
Term of office end: -
Appointed by: -

-

Surfleet Primary School
Register of interests

Current governing board
Interests Attendance



Confirmed Organisation Type of interest From To

LG
B

LG
B

LG
B

LG
B

LG
B

04
 O

ct
 2

0
23

11
 D

ec
 2

02
3

24
 J

a
n 

20
2

4

14
 M

a
r 

20
24

15
 J

u
l 2

02
4

Name and appointment Notes
2023-2024

Surfleet Primary School
Register of interests

Current governing board
Interests Attendance

Confirmed: 12/09/2024 Keystone Trust Business or finance interests

Y Y Y Y Y

Confirmed: 12/09/2024 Long Sutton County Primary Other governance role - -

Confirmed: 12/09/2024 Surfleet Primary School Other governance role - -

Nothing to Declare: 
25/01/2024

- - - -

- - Y Y Y

Attendance Codes  Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Name: Nick Speed
Appointment: parent
Term of office start: 01/01/2024
Term of office end: 31/12/2027
Appointed by: -

-

Name: Paul Singleton
Appointment: Additional Governor
Term of office start: 05/09/2023
Term of office end: 04/09/2027
Appointed by: -
Effective removal date: 08/01/2025

Paul is employed by Keystone Trust.  
Keystone Trust hold the Moderation 
contract for Lincolnshire and Paul is 
Strategic Assessment Lead

Name: Paul Singleton
Appointment: Additional Governor
Term of office start: 05/09/2023
Term of office end: 04/09/2027
Appointed by: -
Effective removal date: 08/01/2025

Governor

Name: Paul Singleton
Appointment: Additional Governor
Term of office start: 05/09/2023
Term of office end: 04/09/2027
Appointed by: -
Effective removal date: 08/01/2025

Governor


