Surfleet Primary School Register of interests

Current governing board

	Interests								Attendance			
Name and appointment	Confirmed	Organisation	Type of interest	Notes	From	То	2023-2024					
			1	1			LGB	LGB	9 0	ם פ		
							04 Oct 2023	11 Dec 2023	24 Jan 2024 14 Mar 2024	45 Lin 2004		
Name: Alayna Bates Appointment: staff Term of office start: 03/09/2023 Term of office end: 02/09/2027 Appointed by: -	Nothing to Declare: 16/09/2024	-	-	-	-	-	Υ	Y	Υ ١	(
Name: Rick Chipperfield Appointment: head of school Term of office start: - Term of office end: - Appointed by: -	Confirmed: 06/10/2024	Infinity Academies Trust	Other governance role	-	01/04/2019	-	Y	Y	Y	7		
Name: Matthew Fox Appointment: parent Ferm of office start: 03/09/2023 Ferm of office end: 02/09/2027 Appointed by: -	Nothing to Declare: 14/10/2024	-	-	-	·	-	Y	N	Υ ,	′		
Name: Faye Harrison Appointment: Appointed governor Ferm of office start: 03/09/2023 Ferm of office end: 02/09/2027 Appointed by: - Effective removal date: 24/05/2024		-	-	-	÷	-	Y	N	N N	S		
Name: Robert Hellen Appointment: parent Term of office start: 03/09/2023 Term of office end: 02/09/2027 Appointed by: -	Confirmed: 14/10/2024	Surfleet Primary School	Personal or close family relationship	Wife employed as TA	04/04/2022	-	Y	Y	Υ ١	1		
Name: Belinda Lane Appointment: clerk Ferm of office start: - Ferm of office end: - Appointed by: -	Nothing to Declare: 10/09/2024	-	-	-	-	-	-	Y	Υ ,	′		

Surfleet Primary School

Register of interests

Current governing board

Name and appointment	Interests							Attendance				
	Confirmed	Organisation	Type of interest	Notes	From	То	2023-2024					
						1	LGB	LGB	E GB	l GB		
							04 Oct 2023	11 Dec 2023	24 Jan 2024 14 Mar 2024	15 Jul 2024		
Name: Paul Singleton Appointment: Additional Governor Term of office start: 05/09/2023 Term of office end: 04/09/2027 Appointed by: - Effective removal date: 08/01/2025	Confirmed: 12/09/2024	Keystone Trust	Business or finance interests	Paul is employed by Keystone Trust. Keystone Trust hold the Moderation contract for Lincolnshire and Paul is Strategic Assessment Lead			Υ	Y	YY	Υ		
Name: Paul Singleton Appointment: Additional Governor Term of office start: 05/09/2023 Term of office end: 04/09/2027 Appointed by: - Effective removal date: 08/01/2025	Confirmed: 12/09/2024	Long Sutton County Primary	Other governance role	Governor	-	-						
Name: Paul Singleton Appointment: Additional Governor Term of office start: 05/09/2023 Term of office end: 04/09/2027 Appointed by: - Effective removal date: 08/01/2025	Confirmed: 12/09/2024	Surfleet Primary School	Other governance role	Governor	-	-						
Name: Nick Speed Appointment: parent Term of office start: 01/01/2024 Term of office end: 31/12/2027 Appointed by: -	Nothing to Declare: 25/01/2024	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	YY	Y		

Attendance Codes

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable